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Chemicals Found in Teucrium scorodonia

Activity|Chemical Plant|Low Reference Citation
Count Part |PPM

-0.13559114727581864 Velasco-Negueruela, A. and Perez-Alonso, M.). 1990. The Volatiles of Six

20
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1,8-CINEOLE

3-OCTANOL

ALPHA-BISABOLOL

ALPHA-CADINOL

ALPHA-CEDRENE

ALPHA-HUMULENE

ALPHA-PHELLANDRENE

ALPHA-PINENE

Shoot|0.51

Shoot|--

Shoot --

Shoot|0.92

Shoot|0.65

Shoot|1.11

Shoot --

Shoot|0.08

0.51

0.92

0.65

1.11

0.08
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-0.4130257350183045
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-0.14744052812146066 Velasco-Negueruela, A. and Perez-Alonso, M.). 1990. The Volatiles of Six

Teucrium Species from the Iberian Peninsula and the Balearic Islands.
Phytochemistry 29(4): 1165-9.
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ALPHA-TERPINEOL Shoot|0.53 |0.53 |-0.285291236341854 |Velasco-Negueruela, A. and Perez-Alonso, M.J. 1990. The Volatiles of Six
Teucrium Species from the Iberian Peninsula and the Balearic Islands.
Phytochemistry 29(4): 1165-9.

3 AR-CURCUMENE Shoot|-- -- Velasco-Negueruela, A. and Perez-Alonso, M.J. 1990. The Volatiles of Six
Teucrium Species from the Iberian Peninsula and the Balearic Islands.
Phytochemistry 29(4): 1165-9.

3 AROMADENDRENE Shoot/5.1 [5.1 |-0.17969874714202955 Velasco-Negueruela, A. and Perez-Alonso, M.J. 1990. The Volatiles of Six
Teucrium Species from the Iberian Peninsula and the Balearic Islands.
Phytochemistry 29(4): 1165-9.

13 BETA-PINENE Shoot/5.91 [5.91 |-0.12068640227856532|Velasco-Negueruela, A. and Perez-Alonso, M.J. 1990. The Volatiles of Six
Teucrium Species from the Iberian Peninsula and the Balearic Islands.
Phytochemistry 29(4): 1165-9.

35 BORNEOL Shoot -- -- Velasco-Negueruela, A. and Perez-Alonso, M.J. 1990. The Volatiles of Six
Teucrium Species from the Iberian Peninsula and the Balearic Islands.
Phytochemistry 29(4): 1165-9.

102 CAFFEIC-ACID Leaf |20000/20000/2.0586797285554987 |List, P.H. and Horhammer, L., Hager's Handbuch der Pharmazeutischen
Praxis, Vols. 2-6, Springer-Verlag, Berlin, 1969-1979.

9 CAMPHENE Shoot|0.05 [0.05 |-0.13427170698824095 Velasco-Negueruela, A. and Perez-Alonso, M.J. 1990. The Volatiles of Six
Teucrium Species from the Iberian Peninsula and the Balearic Islands.
Phytochemistry 29(4): 1165-9.

41 CAMPHOR Shoot|0.28 (0.28 |-0.15727211127353108|Velasco-Negueruela, A. and Perez-Alonso, M.J. 1990. The Volatiles of Six
Teucrium Species from the Iberian Peninsula and the Balearic Islands.
Phytochemistry 29(4): 1165-9.

19 CARVONE Shoot|0.78 (0.78 |-0.260907053031047 |Velasco-Negueruela, A. and Perez-Alonso, M.J. 1990. The Volatiles of Six
Teucrium Species from the Iberian Peninsula and the Balearic Islands.
Phytochemistry 29(4): 1165-9.
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CARYOPHYLLENE-EPOXIDE|Shoot|3.03 |3.03

11

22

60

CEDROL

DELTA-CADINENE

FENCHYL-ALCOHOL

GAMMA-TERPINENE

GERMACRENE-D

GLUCOSE

ISOQUERCITRIN

LABIATIC-ACID

LIMONENE

Shoot|0.34 10.34

Shoot|2.22 2.22

Shoot|0.91 |0.91

Shoot|0.18 |0.18

Shoot|12.76 |12.76

Plant |-- --

Plant -- --

Shoot|12000/12000

Shoot|0.51 |0.51

-0.69339270336518

-0.3796434838417248

-0.4396306354711793

1.6905081089746985

-0.3942102168386

-0.3633383053671688

-0.3281792907274174
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0.35 |-0.3634806141175016 |Velasco-Negueruela, A. and Perez-Alonso, M.). 1990. The Volatiles of Six

22

16

57

87

LINALYL-ACETATE

MARRUBIIN

MYRCENE

NOOTKATONE

P-CYMENE

RAFFINOSE

ROSMARINIC-ACID

RUTIN

SABINENE

STACHYOSE

Shoot|0.35

Shoot |8

Shoot|--

Shoot --

Shoot|0.06

Plant |--

Plant |--

Plant |--

Shoot|--

Plant |--

8 -1

0.06 |-0.5013550896154133

Teucrium Species from the Iberian Peninsula and the Balearic Islands.
Phytochemistry 29(4): 1165-9.

List, P.H. and Horhammer, L., Hager's Handbuch der Pharmazeutischen
Praxis, Vols. 2-6, Springer-Verlag, Berlin, 1969-1979.
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TANNIN Leaf |80000/90000/-0.250634583888664 |List, P.H. and Horhammer, L., Hager's Handbuch der Pharmazeutischen
Praxis, Vols. 2-6, Springer-Verlag, Berlin, 1969-1979.

23 TERPINEN-4-OL Shoot|0.24 |0.24 |-0.16708094116668715 Velasco-Negueruela, A. and Perez-Alonso, M.J. 1990. The Volatiles of Six

Teucrium Species from the Iberian Peninsula and the Balearic Islands.
Phytochemistry 29(4): 1165-9.

71 THYMOL Shoot|-- - Velasco-Negueruela, A. and Perez-Alonso, M.J. 1990. The Volatiles of Six
Teucrium Species from the Iberian Peninsula and the Balearic Islands.
Phytochemistry 29(4): 1165-9.

6 THYMYL-ACETATE Shoot -- -- Velasco-Negueruela, A. and Perez-Alonso, M.J. 1990. The Volatiles of Six
Teucrium Species from the Iberian Peninsula and the Balearic Islands.
Phytochemistry 29(4): 1165-9.

89 URSOLIC-ACID Leaf |3000 3000 |-0.3481436561171903 |List, P.H. and Horhammer, L., Hager's Handbuch der Pharmazeutischen
Praxis, Vols. 2-6, Springer-Verlag, Berlin, 1969-1979.



